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1 KITOWCY

Ewa Urbańska
Rafał Urbański 
Dominika Zielinska
Juliette Kwiatkowska
Paulina Lieske

01:04:43.30
01:04:48.30
01:12:29.50
01:12:29.50
01:18:08.95

05:52:37.000

2 TURBOPTYSIE

Adam Sajbura
Piotr Brzeziński
Maciej Nowicki
Martyna Nowicka
Natalia Pudełko-Malik

01:02:46.90
01:02:47.05
01:39:04.65
01:39:05.10
01:45:09.55

07:08:51.000

3 PVE TEAM

Krystian Polerowicz
Damian Duczmal
Wiktoria Bogucka
Ela Kaczmarek
Daria Nowak

01:09:58.65
01:18:33.30
01:18:34.35
01:46:18.35
01:46:18.40

07:19:41.000

4 PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI WWA

Konrad Z
Piotr Śmietanka
Aleksandra Kula
Anna Przeździecka
Paweł Okapiec

01:33:23.75
01:33:24.25
01:33:24.95
01:33:25.80
01:33:28.80

07:47:04.000

5 REKINY ARAGO

Adrian Wiśniewska
Przemysław Szypczyński 
Dominika Pruszewicz
Adrian Myśliński 
Przemysław Błaszkiewicz

01:33:42.50
01:33:42.50
01:33:42.60
01:33:44.25
01:33:44.75

07:48:34.000

6 BOMBARDERSI

Patryk Rutkowski
Marta Marecik
Maciej Śniegowski
Patryk Marecik
Robert Marecik

00:59:05.80
01:46:55.65
01:46:56.10
01:46:56.70
01:46:56.70

08:06:48.000
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7 FIZJOFLOW

Radoslaw Gostomczyk
Kacper Gierszewski
Monika Chabowska
Filip Bukowski
Alicja Bednarz

01:15:12.90
01:15:13.40
01:54:11.85
02:01:00.85
02:01:02.75

08:26:38.000

8 HARDCOROWE KREWETY

Krzysztof Laks
Damian Retkowski
Marta Retkowski
Aleksandra Sikorska
Karol Stachowicz

01:42:49.95
01:42:50.00
01:42:50.05
01:42:51.30
01:42:52.45

08:34:12.000

9 DIRTY SPARROWS

Danuta Walczak
katarzyna.ciechanowska Ciechanowska
Agnieszka Szałkowska
Adam Szczepaniak
Patrycja Chajec

01:13:28.35
01:24:11.40
02:02:01.30
02:02:01.70
02:02:01.70

08:43:42.000

10 LENIWCE.

Patryk Szczepanik
Paweł Zięcik
Kasia Sarzyńska 
Marcin Sarzynski
Michał Jastrząbek

01:24:32.60
01:24:33.75
02:00:38.55
02:00:38.75
02:00:38.75

08:50:59.000

11 POSZLI JAK KUNY W RABARBAR

Michał Zakrawacz
Mateusz 
Kamil Kiełbowicz
Natalia Ptaszyńska
Przemysław Bas

01:46:38.65
01:46:39.40
01:46:39.60
01:46:40.05
01:46:41.05

08:53:17.000

12 TYLKO ZWIEDZAM

Kornel Finc
Kornelia Sztemborska
Jarosław Mazerski
Mateusz Szrajter
Katarzyna Bringiewska

01:52:33.15
01:52:33.25
01:52:33.55
01:52:34.05
01:52:34.55

09:22:47.000

13 HIGH LEVEL SPORT

Aleksandra Banaś
Katarzyna Kwaśnik
Joanna Warlikowska
Marcin Borkowski
Angelika Biegniewska

01:53:38.15
01:53:38.65
01:53:39.40
01:53:39.65
01:53:40.15

09:28:14.000

14 MAFIA GŁODNYCH SCHABÓW

Daniel Pilch
Marek Niewiński
Aleksandra Hegner
Dawid Śruba
Magdalena Warzyńska-Pilch

01:54:12.90
01:54:13.25
01:54:13.35
01:54:14.00
01:54:14.20

09:31:06.000

15 WIRUSY I SPÓŁKA

Kevin Carstens 
Sebastian Radziszewski
Daria Sitniewska
Piotr Wirkus
Eliza Sitniewska

01:49:54.45
01:57:53.70
01:58:04.50
01:58:11.15
01:59:28.60

09:43:30.000

16 30% NORMY

Sandra Powała
Dawid Bajerski
Monika Rossa
Monika Wojtas
Magdalena Wojtas

01:58:57.90
01:58:58.80
01:58:59.15
01:58:59.80
01:59:00.00

09:54:53.000
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17 CITY FIT FORDON

Alicja Donarska
Wiktoria Augustyniak
Łukasz Augustyniak
Mateusz Rekowski
Beata Gurzyńska

02:01:59.40
02:01:59.50
02:01:59.60
02:01:59.60
02:01:59.75

10:09:55.000

18 PROSAVE SPORT TEAM

Jan Pniewski
Norbert Kubacki
Sylwia Rybacka-Dubiel
Ewelina Jędrzejczak
Agnieszka Pucińska

02:05:51.75
02:05:51.80
02:05:52.25
02:05:52.30
02:05:52.45

10:29:18.000

19 SQUATWINS6

Malwina Szymańska
Weronika Stefańska
Anna Szałkowska
Wiktoria Głowala
Marta Włosińska

02:43:17.35
02:43:17.45
02:43:17.90
02:43:18.00
02:43:18.20

13:36:27.000
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Znaleziono 19 wynik(ów)
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